1794 MHz 492 MHz RIS saWe Coaxsim
LAST MILE &
CONNECTED
HOME
CX series - 1794/204 MHz
The CX4R is a compact amplifier and the amplifier stages are based on extremely high
performance GaN solution that makes the usable gain range especially wide and allows
high output level. Alignment can be made using electrical circuits that are controlled with push buttons. A fixed

(5) Over the entire temperature range.
(6) lngress switching requires an optional module.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CX4R204D End amplifier, 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers, upstream 204 MHz module, downstream 258 MHz module,
0 dB input module, output splitter module, 3A fuse at input port, 2 x IECM14 5/8” adapter, 5/8” plug at bypass port.
CX4R396D Same as CX4R204D but with 396/492 MHz diplex filters and upstream and downstream modules.
CX4R492D Same as CX4R204D but with 492/606 MHz diplex filters and upstream and downstream modules.
CX4R204DG Group amplifier, 2 x 204/258 MHz diplexers, upstream 204 MHz module, downstream 258 MHz module,
0 dB input module, output splitter module, 10 A fuses at input and output ports, IECM 14 5/8” adapter, 5/8” plug at bypass port.
CX4R396DG Same as CX4R204DG but with 396/492 MHz diplex filters and upstream and downstream modules.
CX4R492DG Same as CX4R204DG but with 492/606 MHz diplex filters and upstream and downstream modules.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
204/258 MHz kit 2 x diplexer 204/258 MHz, upstream module 204 MHz and downstream module 258 MHz
396/492 MHz kit 2 x diplexer 396/492 MHz, upstream module 396 MHz and downstream module 492 MHz
492/606 MHz kit 2 x diplexer 492/606 MHz, upstream module 492 MHz and downstream module 606 MHz